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# of Rapatiated population per Settlement and localities

# of Rapatiated population per Sub-division area in CAR**

Daily repatriation trend

 2019  2020
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par Jour
Rapatriés par le centre 
de transit de Beloko 

Rapatriés par le centre 
de transit de Berberati

273

310

507

197

47

1,837

310

creation date :27 october 2019,  update date: 16 December 2020  -  Sources: UNHCR sub delegation of Bertoua                                                                                                                                                                                                               For more details please contact :  Jean-Luc Kramo (kramoj@unhcr.org)
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MCO CAMEROON :  Refugee volontary repatriation exercise (as of 16 December 2020)
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